
STREET TREE LIST
Deciduous

small trees
Ac:er Ginnalla
Acer Palmatum Varieties
Ac:er Truncatum
Cercis Canadensis
Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy'
Cercis Occidentalis
Crataegus Ambigua
Crataegus Phaenopynun (C. Cordata)
Lagerstroemia'Muskogee'
Lagerstroemia 'Natchez'
Lagerstroemia 'Tuscarora'
Lagerstroemia Indica
Lagerstroemia Indica 'Catawaba'
Lagerstroemia Indica 'Cherokee'
Lagerstroemia Indica 'Potomac'
Lagerstroemia Indica 'Powhatan'
Lagerstroemia Indica 'Seminole'
Magnolia Hybrid 'Spectrum'
Magnolia Soulangiana
Magnolia Soulangiana 'Alexandrina'
Magnolia Soulangiana 'Brozzonii'
Magnolia Soulangiana 'Rustica Rubra'
Malus loensis 'Plena'
Prunus Blireiana

Amur Maple
Japanese Maple Varieties
Chinese Maple
Eastern Redbud
Purple leaf Eastern Redbud
Western Redbud
Russian Hawthorn
Washington Hawthorn
Muskogee Hybrid Crapemyrtle
Natchez Hybrid Crapemyrtle
Tuscarora Hybrid Crapemyrtie
Crapemyrtle
Catawaba Crapemyrtle
Cherokee Crapemyrtle
Potomac Crapemyrtle
Powhatan Crapemyrtle
Seminole Crapemyrtle
Spectrum Hybrid Magnolia
Sauoer Magnolia
A1exandrina Saucer Magnolia
Brozzoni Saucer Magnolia
Rustiica Rubra Saucer Magnolia
Bechtel Crabapple
Flowering Plum

small medium trees
Acer Capillipes
Carpinus BetuIus 'Fastigata'
Carpinus Caroliniana
Fraxinus Oxycarpa 'Flame'
Fraxinus Oxycarpa 'Raywood'
Gled.itsia Triacanthos Inermis 'Rubylace'
Gleditsia Triacanthos lnermis 'Sunburst'
Melia Azedarach 'Umbraculifera'
Pyrus CaUeryana 'Capital'
Sapium Sebiferum
Syringa Reticulata (S.Japonica)
Tilia Cordata 'Greenspire'

Japanese Snakebark Maple
Erect European Hornbeam
American Homlbeam
Flame Ash
Raywood Ash
Rubylace Locust
Sunburst Locust
Texas Umbrella Tree
Capital Ornamental Pear
Chinese Tallow Tree
Japanese Lilac
Greenspire Littleleaf Linden
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20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-251\
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft
20-25 ft

25-35 ft
25-35 ft
25-35 ft
25-35 ft
25-35 ft
25-35 ft
25-351\
25-351\
25-351\
25-35 ft
25-35 ft
25-35 ft
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Root Damage

low
low
low
low
low
low
low
low
low
low
low
low
low
low
low
low
low
low mod
low mod
low mod
low mod
low mod
low
low

low mod
low
low
low mod
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
low mod
moderate
moderate
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Diospyros Virginiana
Fraxinus Pennsylvanica 'Marshall'
Fraxinus Pennsylvanica (F.Lanceolata)
Gleditsia Triacanthos Inermis 'Moraine'
Gleditsia Triacanthos Inennis 'Shademaster'
Gleditsia Triacanthos Inennis 'Skyline'
Nyssa Sylvatica
Pyros Calleryana
Pyros Ca1Ieryana 'Aristocrat'
Pyros Calleryana 'Bradford'
Pyros Ca1Ieryana 'Redspire'
Pyros Calleryana 'Whitehouse'
Quercus Douglasii
Tilia Cordata

Fraxinus Latifolia (F.Oregona)
Pistacia Chinensis
Quercus Palustris
Ginkgo Biloba
Ginkgo Biloba 'Autumn Gold'
Ginkgo Biloba 'Fairmont'
Quercus Phellos
Quercus Shumardii
Platanus Orientalis
Quercus Coccinea
Quercus Rubra (Q.Boreaiis)
Zelkova Serrata
Quercus Macrocarpa
Liriodendron Tulipifera

American Persimmon
Marshall Seedless Green Ash
Green Ash., Red Ash
Moraine Locust
Shademaster Locust
Skyline Locust
SOUirGum. Tupelo, Pepperidge
Flowering Ornamental Pear
Aristocrat Flowering Pear
Bradford Pear
Redspire Ornamental Pear
Whitehouse Ornamental Pear
Blue Oak
Little-Leaf Linden

large trees
Oregon Ash
Chinese Pistache
Pin Oak
Maiidenhair Tree
Autumn Gold Maidenhair Tree
Fairmont Maidenhair Tree
Willow Oak
Shumard Red Oak
Oriental Plane Tree
Scarlet Oak
RedlOak
Sawleaf Zelkova
Bur Oak, Mossy Cup Oak
Tulip Tree

35-50 ft
35-50 ft
35-50 ft
35-50 ft
35-50 ft
35-50 ft
35-50 ft
35-50 n
35-50 n
35-50 ft
35-50 ft
35-:50 ft
35-50 ft
35-50 ft

moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
low mod
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
low mod
moderate

50-65 ft
50-65 ft
50-65 ft
50-65 ft
50-65 ft
50~5 ft
50~5 ft
50-65 n
50-65 ft
50-65 ft
50-65 ft
50-65 ft
>65 ft
>65 ft

low mod
low mod
low mod
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
moderate
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beaef.ml ill~ do_ward roof B"JW1~.SwprVilt,ly,littI • ., If. _nilf, ~n ,...", I. ,m ••.•n ., I.- ,.il 1"".,.

I>VCS\RGMlCOMITEF!"\Tr Standards: Is
Q

Revised 1118/99


